
Disclosure of interests  

 

1: The ownership of A. Abbott & Sons (Rushden) Ltd is Jonathan Hart-Abbott and Michael Hart (only)  

 

2: There is no business or material financial interest in a price comparison website  

 

3:  a: There has been no material charitable donation to a third party  

 b: There has been no charitable contribution or payment of gratuity to a third party  

 c: There has been no material form of payment to a third party that does not relate to a cost incurred 

     or a service provided by the third party on behalf of or to A. Abbott & Sons (Rushden) Ltd  

Kettering Crematorium 
Bereavement Services 

Price Information 
As from 12th July 2021 

 

Wellingborough Crematorium 

  
Crematorium Fees 
  

Standard Fee Attended Service 

Cremation Fee 
Medical Referee 
Environmental Fee 
Total Fee For Cremation Inc Basic Multi Media Fee 

This does not include additional multi media services 
  
Saturday Cremation Fee Attended Service 
Cremation Fee 
Medical Referee 
Environmental Fee 
Total Fee For Cremation Inc Basic Multi Media Fee 
This does not include additional multi media services 
  
Non Attended Service Fee (before 10:00 am) 

Cremation Fee 
Medical Referee 
Environmental Fee 
Total Fee For Cremation Only 

This does not include any multi media fees 
  
Pre-Paid Cremation Plan Inc Basic Multi Media Fee 
Cremation Fee Included 
Medical Referee Included 
Environmental Fee Included 
Total for Pre-paid cremation Plan 
This does not include additional multi media services 
  
Cremation service times are for 1 hour in duration which includes time 
For mourners to enter and leave the ceremony room. 
 
 
 
Ancillary Charges 
 
 
 

Scatter No Witness (free of charge) 
 
Scatter With Witness (with a member of staff in attendance) 
 
Scatter cremated remains from away (with a member of staff in attendance) 
 
Ashes on hold – per month or part thereof 
 
Use of Additional Crematorium Chapel Time 
(Includes Basic Multi Media Fee)  

2021/2022 

£ 

 

 

 

 

 

896.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1227.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

661.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

936.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00.00 

 

36.00 

 

44.00 

 

54.00 

 

235.00 

 

£ 

 

 

746.00 

18.00 

132.00 

 

 

 

 

1077.00 

18.00 

132.00 

 

 

 

 

511.00 

18.00 

132.00 

 

 

 

 

 


