Disclosure of interests

- 1: The ownership of A. Abbott & Sons (Rushden) Ltd is Jonathan Hart-Abbott and Michael Hart (only)
- 2: There is no business or material financial interest in a price comparison website
- 3: a: There has been no material charitable donation to a third party
 - b: There has been no charitable contribution or payment of gratuity to a third party
 - c: There has been no material form of payment to a third party that does not relate to a cost incurred or a service provided by the third party on behalf of or to A. Abbott & Sons (Rushden) Ltd

Kettering Crematorium

Bereavement Services
Price Information
As from 12th July 2021

Crematorium Fees	£	2021/2022 £
Standard Fee Attended Service Cremation Fee Medical Referee Environmental Fee Total Fee For Cremation Inc Basic Multi Media Fee This does not include additional multi media services	746.00 18.00 132.00	<u>896.00</u>
Saturday Cremation Fee Attended Service Cremation Fee Medical Referee Environmental Fee Total Fee For Cremation Inc Basic Multi Media Fee This does not include additional multi media services	1077.00 18.00 <u>132.00</u>	<u>1227.00</u>
Non Attended Service Fee (before 10:00 am) Cremation Fee Medical Referee Environmental Fee Total Fee For Cremation Only This does not include any multi media fees	511.00 18.00 132.00	<u>661.00</u>
Pre-Paid Cremation Plan Inc Basic Multi Media Fee Cremation Fee Included Medicai Referee Included Environmental Fee Included Total for Pre-paid cremation Plan This does not include additional multi media services		<u>936.00</u>
Cremation service times are for 1 hour in duration which includes time For mourners to enter and leave the ceremony room.		
Ancillary Charges		
Scatter No Witness (free of charge) Scatter With Witness (with a member of staff in attendance) Scatter cremated remains from away (with a member of staff in attendance)	ice)	00.00 36.00 44.00
Ashes on hold – per month or part thereof Use of Additional Crematorium Chapel Time (Includes Basic Multi Media Fee)		54.00 235.00

Wellingborough Crematorium